
Rank Name Stock Time Earnings

1 KIRILA, KATIE CHICSMERADA 14.873 $5,236.00
2 DONNELLY, JAMIE HUBBABUBBABLANTON 15.024 $3,927.00
3 CHILDERS, AMANDA WESTERN GRAFFITI 15.212 $2,618.00
4 CHEENEY, RITA SO STREAKIN SPECIAL 15.237 $1,309.00
5 PIERCE, MAKALA AINT SEEN ICEMAN YET 15.308 $0.00
6 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKIN GOLD TOO 15.320 $0.00
7 DONNELLY, JAMIE HUBBABUBBABLANTON2 15.344 $0.00
8 WOLFE, HALEY FAME N FABULOUS 15.352 $0.00

1 HOLBROOK, CARSYN DANNYJO 15.415 $4,488.00
2 RAY, JAYDA POCOS FADED LEO 15.419 $3,366.00
3 BOTH , AVA KG JUSTINITTOWINIT 15.452 $2,244.00
4 RIDLEY, LEEANN RDC EYEMAFRENCHKING 15.482 $1,122.00
5 LETCHER, SHAWNA FAMOUSLY NOSEY 2 15.587 $0.00
6 RIDLEY, LEEANN ROYAL QUICK COLOURS 15.622 $0.00
7 COLLINS, JERSEY JACK 15.665 $0.00
8 COLLINS, JERSEY JACK2 15.669 $0.00
9 RAY, JAYDA JONESY 15.691 $0.00

10 VEATER, DELAINYA SKIPPIN HAYDAY 15.707 $0.00
11 CHEENEY, RITA HP DASH TA FAIRFAX 15.711 $0.00
12 PIERCE, MAKALA KL TOUCH OF HEAVEN 15.716 $0.00
13 WEISBART, KEIRA MIGHTY ROCKET BRUCE 15.763 $0.00
14 HOTLZER, SADIE BV HIGHWAYMAN 15.763 $0.00
15 PARNELL, LOLA GALS GONNA BE FAMOUS2 15.785 $0.00
16 RAY, JAYDA POCOS FADED LEO 2 15.788 $0.00
17 WILKERSON, SAWYER ATTITUDY JUDY 15.789 $0.00
18 WARD, JED FIREWATER MOON BUG 15.830 $0.00

1 LETCHER, SHAWNA FAMOUSLY NOSEY 15.951 $2,992.00
2 BRACEY, ABIGAIL SHOTS WITH THE JUDGE2 16.010 $2,244.00
3 PAREO, LOUANN TELLUM ITS GOLD 2 16.040 $1,496.00
4 BRACEY, ABIGAIL SHOTS WITH THE JUDGE 16.125 $748.00
5 BOWEN, TERESA SADIES SUPERMAN 16.294 $0.00
6 CROCKETT, MCKENZIE FAB GIRL B KICKIN IT 16.333 $0.00
7 WILKERSON, SAWYER DUAL FROST PLAYGUN 16.347 $0.00

1 PAREO, LOUANN LAREDO2 16.402 $2,244.00
2 MALONE, STEPHANIE BLACK WIDOW LANE 16.414 $1,683.00
3 PAREO, LOUANN LAREDO 16.559 $1,122.00
4 JOHNSTON, CHESNEY FLAMEONSHEA 16.586 $561.00
5 CAPTAIN, LAUREN FIRE EFORTLESLY CHIC 16.678 $0.00
6 PENFIELD, FELICIA ELYSIAN 16.714 $0.00

Patriot Event Plaza Open 4D Barrel Race Results -- 

1D

2D

3D

4D



0 DRAWOUT, DRAWOUT DRAWOUT 0.000 $0.00
0 GIBBONS, PEYTON AE FABULOUS FAME 0.000 $0.00
0 SHAFER, REAGAN KL TOUCH OF HEAVEN 0.000 $0.00
0 PIERCE, MAKALA PORCH SWING ANGEL 0.000 $0.00
0 JORDAN, JOLEE JDM CINDERELLA 15.158 $0.00
0 MARSHALL, DANICKA MP HAY IM ALONE 15.455 $0.00
0 VALDEZ, RALEY JLO 15.521 $0.00
0 PAREO, LOUANN TELLUM ITS GOLD 15.531 $0.00
0 BEREND, LINDSEY JO BE MY VALENTINE 15.531 $0.00
0 PARNELL, LOLA GALS GONNA BE FAMOUS 15.744 $0.00
0 SHAFER, REAGAN KN CUZ IM HAPPY 16.057 $0.00
0 PENFIELD, FELICIA SMOKE 16.612 $0.00
0 VALDEZ, RALEY SQUIRREL 16.883 $0.00

Rank Name Stock Time Earnings

1 HOLBROOK, CARSYN DANNYJO 15.415 $153.00
2 RAY, JAYDA POCOS FADED LEO 15.419 $113.00
3 COLLINS, JERSEY JACK 15.665 $0.00
4 COLLINS, JERSEY JACK2 15.669 $0.00
5 RAY, JAYDA JONESY 15.691 $0.00
6 WEISBART, KEIRA MIGHTY ROCKET BRUCE 15.763 $0.00
7 HOTLZER, SADIE BV HIGHWAYMAN 15.763 $0.00
8 PARNELL, LOLA GALS GONNA BE FAMOUS2 15.785 $0.00
9 RAY, JAYDA POCOS FADED LEO 2 15.788 $0.00

10 WILKERSON, SAWYER ATTITUDY JUDY 15.789 $0.00

1 BRACEY, ABIGAIL SHOTS WITH THE JUDGE2 16.010 $153.00
2 PAREO, LOUANN TELLUM ITS GOLD 2 16.040 $113.00
3 BRACEY, ABIGAIL SHOTS WITH THE JUDGE 16.125 $0.00
4 CROCKETT, MCKENZIE FAB GIRL B KICKIN IT 16.333 $0.00
5 WILKERSON, SAWYER DUAL FROST PLAYGUN 16.347 $0.00
6 PAREO, LOUANN LAREDO2 16.402 $0.00

1 PAREO, LOUANN LAREDO 16.559 $266.00

0 SHAFER, REAGAN KL TOUCH OF HEAVEN 0.000 $0.00
0 GIBBONS, PEYTON AE FABULOUS FAME 0.000 $0.00
0 VALDEZ, RALEY JLO 15.521 $0.00
0 PAREO, LOUANN TELLUM ITS GOLD 15.531 $0.00
0 BEREND, LINDSEY JO BE MY VALENTINE 15.531 $0.00

Disqualified
Final Time = 0

 Patriot Events Plaza 4D Barrel Race Youth Incentive Results -- 

1D

2D

3D

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



0 PARNELL, LOLA GALS GONNA BE FAMOUS 15.744 $0.00
0 SHAFER, REAGAN KN CUZ IM HAPPY 16.057 $0.00
0 VALDEZ, RALEY SQUIRREL 16.883 $0.00

Rank Name Stock Time Earnings

1 KIRILA, KATIE CHICSMERADA 14.873 $96.00
2 CHILDERS, AMANDA WESTERN GRAFFITI 15.212 $0.00
3 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKIN GOLD TOO 15.320 $0.00
4 WOLFE, HALEY FAME N FABULOUS 15.352 $0.00

1 PIERCE, MAKALA KL TOUCH OF HEAVEN 15.716 $96.00

1 MALONE, STEPHANIE BLACK WIDOW LANE 16.414 $96.00
2 CAPTAIN, LAUREN FIRE EFORTLESLY CHIC 16.678 $0.00

0 JORDAN, JOLEE JDM CINDERELLA 15.158 $0.00
0 MARSHALL, DANICKA MP HAY IM ALONE 15.455 $0.00

Rank Name Stock Time Earnings

1 LETCHER, SHAWNA FAMOUSLY NOSEY 2 15.587 $48.00
2 LETCHER, SHAWNA FAMOUSLY NOSEY 15.951 $0.00

1 BOWEN, TERESA SADIES SUPERMAN 16.294 $48.00

Patriot Events 4D Barrel Race Senior Incentve Results -- 

1D

2D

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

Patriot Events 4D Barrel Race-Plaza Adult Incentive Results -- 

1D

2D

3D
**No Qualified Times

4D


